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27
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13
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Name, Vorname

Fuchs, Dietmar
Lorenzen, Jens
Krohn, Detlef
Wegner, Bernd
Waschelewski, Doris
Thun, Hans
Steenbock, Mayk
Rieper, Dennis
Kriiger, Ingolf
Miiller, Hans Dieter
Komm, Peter

Koch, Andreas
Jensen, Dirk
Hellmann, Rolf
Wiechert, Joachim
Drieling, Michael
Volz, Steffen
Zorner, Manfred
Neumann, Horst
Ajubi, Bassier
Pachnatz, Gerd
Hansen, Ernst Giinter
Willer, Frank
Hiibner, Renate
Peters, Jorg
Nueske, Thomas
Steinberg, Heike
Jahnke, Ehrenfried
Stecher, Andreas
Altenhofer, Ottmar
Scepanik, Hans-Jiirgen
Rother, Hans-Werner
Edelmann, Heike
Ritze, Verena
Leuthold, Karin
Baumgart, Reinhold
Ronnspeck, Rolf
Lass, Hendrik
Lucke, Jorg
Tollner, Wolfgang
Sass, Karl Heinz
Peters, Ralf
Eckhoff, Volker
Sievert, Gabriele
Krohn, Malte

Koch, Gunter
Elbracht, Frank-Maik
Hansen, Bernhard
Meyer, Detlef
Freimuth, Jens
Karau, Melanie
Stark, Janis
Brandenburg, Doris
Wohlert, Wolfgang
Martens, Roger
Sievers, Martin

Ergebnis

1.634
1.625
1.593
1.565
1.548
1.544
1.537
1.518
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57. 94
58. 132
59. 109
60. 61
61. 88
62. 121
63. 54
64. 97
65. 130
66. 18
67. 77
68. 74
69. 106
70. 21
71. 115
72. 78
73. 67
74. 47
75. 55
76. 79
77. 104
78. 42
79. 46
80. 137
81. 22
82. 65
83. 68
84. 85
85. 123
86. 62
87. 86
88. 120
89. 70
90. 49
91. 59
92. 112
93. 15
9. 127
95. 4
96. 28
97. 116
98. 31
99. 63
100. 52
101. 101
102. 129
103. 81
104. 25
105. 40
106. 139
107. 44
108. 3
109. 26
110. 37
111. 32
112. 73

24-Stunden-Marathon 2023

Name, Vorname

Stendel, Tomas
Schmitz, Ingo
Dabbert, Gunter
Anders, Markus
Pusamszies, Jens
Miihlenhort, Peter
Stiiben, Wilfried
Heese, Gorden
Rimkus, Nico
Stoffers, Rolf
‘Waschto, Marc
Joers, Alexander
Seidel, Thomas
Doose, Hans-Otto
Weimanshaus, Hartmut
Paulsen, Martin
Kock, Hans-Jiirgen
Kiihl, Rudi
Stiirzebecher, Lothar
Marx, Joachim
Eismann, Volker
Voss, Hans-Werner
Jastrow, Rudi
Markmann, Thomas
Plett, Marlis
Drews, Dennis
Herwig, Bernhard
Rump, Thomas
Detjens, Norbert
Kopplin, Angelika
Hansen, Paul
Meyer, Andreas
Kopplin, Werner
Kreutzfeld, Martina
Redmann, Sven
von der Ohe, Boris
Baumgart, Angela
Thormann, Lars
Zarbock, Stefan
Ohm, Wolfgang
Humann, Giinter
von Poppe, Michael
Looks, Renate
Perret, Ralf

Albers, Peter
Bonnhoff, Bjorn
Engelbrecht, Mika
Hencke, Jasmin
Jost, Frank

Wiese, Matthias
Koch, Fritz
Matthiesen, Heiko
Klein, Ecki

Krause, Michael
Runde, Sebastian
Peterson, Olaf

Ergebnis

996
992
988
983
976
966
963
954
949
948
947
928
925
913
895
888
871
857
850
850
850
849
848
844
840
833
832
829
821
810
792
784
780
768
758
752
738
737
734
728

720
720
707

700
690
676
675
657
650
648
634
618
605
602
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115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
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125.
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128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
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98
23
51
138
11
90
17
41
38
93
56
45
19
76
102
119
117
71
83
58
96
20
66
2
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Name, Vorname

Miiller, Alexander
Vierth, Eggert
Buchholz, Sven
Harbeck, Olaf Carsten
Elsner, Ernst-Uwe
Raeder, Carlo

Buhr, Hannelore
Eichelkraut, Britta
Groger, Thomas
Nielsen, Walter
Ohrt, Hermann
Bosch, Fritz
Kldarmann, Frank
Heitmann, Walter
Schmidt, Heike
Detjens Menz, Sabine
Nimz, Ragnar
Bauer, Rolf

Medag, Giinter
Stahl, Carmen
Krohn, Hauke
Lindemann, Michael
Zobott, Horst
Karau, Klaus

Ende der Liste

Ergebnis

594
580
565
563
534
526
494
492
487
484
467
436
405
404
392
359
294
211
192
185
171
76

71
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